
02/13/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 02/05/2023 02/11/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

109 NIX LN, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

SINGLE WIDE

MH22-00091

$325.00 

02/10/2023

$5,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

109 NIX LN, CENTRALIA

Mobile Home Placement

021424015004

ISSUED
BLUFF INVEST LLC

WILSON, C T 541-980-5711Contractor: Phone:

11/21/2022Date Applied:

176 NIX LN, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00095

$490.00 

02/10/2023

$5,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

176 NIX LN, CENTRALIA

Mobile Home Placement

021424015004

ISSUED
BLUFF INVEST LLC

WILSON, C T 541-980-5711Contractor: Phone:

11/21/2022Date Applied:

567 LEUDINGHAUS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00020

$2,968.70 

02/07/2023

$113,433.27 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

567 LEUDINGHAUS RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

019254001012

ISSUED
COLLINS-FRIEDRICHS, BRIAN & JENNIFER

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/13/2023Date Applied:

1



02/13/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 02/05/2023 02/11/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

259 30 HALLIDAY RD, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00005

$490.00 

02/06/2023

$148,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

259 30 HALLIDAY RD, CENTRALIA

MH Placement - Double Wide

023698003005

ISSUED
MAY-CHANG, JODY & MARIA

Contractor: Phone:

01/13/2023Date Applied:

107 NIX LANE, CENTRALIA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00006

$490.00 

02/10/2023

$10,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

107 NIX LANE, CENTRALIA

MH Placement

021424015004

ISSUED
BLUFF INVEST LLC

WILSON, C T 541-980-5711Contractor: Phone:

01/24/2023Date Applied:

1001 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B23-00043

$2,444.44 

02/07/2023

$111,142.53 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1001 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

020824011000

ISSUED
COLE, AARON & SHIRLEEN

C & C DEVELOPMENT CO'S INC 360-508-1220Contractor: Phone:

01/25/2023Date Applied:

2



02/13/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 02/05/2023 02/11/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

136 ALTA VISTA DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B23-00047

$247.38 

02/08/2023

$4,473.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

136 ALTA VISTA DR, MOSSYROCK

Addition to existing garage 20 X 21

029519006000

ISSUED
KOST, SUSAN D

Contractor: Phone:

01/26/2023Date Applied:

187 DEGOEDE DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00057

$115.73 

02/06/2023

$2,437.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

187 DEGOEDE DR, MOSSYROCK

Re-roof - SFR - 26 Squares

028519003000

ISSUED
ROSE M & ODEAN E ETL

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

01/31/2023Date Applied:

3400 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B23-00061

$1,431.42 

02/06/2023

$45,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3400 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS

Remodel Second Floor SFR

017061000000

ISSUED
STRNARD, ALEXANDRIA & MARCHAND, JORDAN

CAMARENA'S CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-324-3395Contractor: Phone:

01/31/2023Date Applied:

3



02/13/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 02/05/2023 02/11/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

230 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00010

$490.00 

02/07/2023

$140,140.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

230 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement - Double Wide

028529012000

ISSUED
DREAMMAKER INVESTMENTS LLC

Contractor: Phone:

02/03/2023Date Applied:

238 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00011

$490.00 

02/07/2023

$159,665.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

238 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

MH Placement - Double Wide

028529017000

ISSUED
DREAMMAKER INVESTMENTS LLC

Contractor: Phone:

02/03/2023Date Applied:

139-A KOONS RD, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

ADU - SINGLE WIDE

MH23-00012

$325.00 

02/06/2023

$10,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139-A KOONS RD, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

025252001001

ISSUED
MARKHOLT, JOE & SONA

Contractor: Phone:

02/03/2023Date Applied:

4



02/13/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 02/05/2023 02/11/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

165 ROCKRIDGE LN, TOLEDO

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH23-00013

$490.00 

02/07/2023

$25,400.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

165 ROCKRIDGE LN, TOLEDO

Mobile Home Placement

028228074000

ISSUED
ANDERSON, RICHARD

Contractor: Phone:

02/03/2023Date Applied:

366 TWIN OAKS RD, ADNA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B23-00075

$134.11 

02/08/2023

$3,093.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

366 TWIN OAKS RD, ADNA

Reroof SFR 33 squares

018783004003

ISSUED
PHILLIPS, KEVIN & DEPUYE-PHILLIPS, MAR

SOLGEN POWER LLC 509-931-1663Contractor: Phone:

02/07/2023Date Applied:

630 AIRPORT WAY, MORTON

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B23-00084

$205.23 

02/09/2023

$2,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

630 AIRPORT WAY, MORTON

Lawnmower Shed - 7x78

008669021006

ISSUED
PARLAY, LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/09/2023Date Applied:

5



02/13/2023Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 02/05/2023 02/11/2023to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

$785,285.05 

$11,137.01 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  15

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

6


