

		Weekly Issue	d Permits		Print D	ate: 02/13/2023
Issued Date Range:	02/05/2023 <b>to</b> 02/	11/2023				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	11/21/2022	Туре:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT			
Date Issued: Permit #:	02/10/2023 MH22-00091	Sub-Type:	SINGLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	Mobile Home Placement					
Parcel #:	021424015004					
Contractor:	WILSON, C T			Phon	e:	541-980-5711
Assessor's Address:	109 NIX LN, CENTRALIA					
Site Address:	109 NIX LN, CENTRALIA					
Owner's Name:	BLUFF INVEST LLC		Fees: \$325.00	Status:	ISSUED	1
Valuation:	\$5,000.00					
Date Applied:	11/21/2022	Туре:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT			
Date Issued: Permit #:	02/10/2023 MH22-00095	Sub-Type:	DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	Mobile Home Placement					
Parcel #:	021424015004					
Contractor:	WILSON, C T			Phon	e:	541-980-5711
Assessor's Address:	176 NIX LN, CENTRALIA					
Site Address:	176 NIX LN, CENTRALIA					
Owner's Name:	BLUFF INVEST LLC		Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED	)
Valuation:	\$5,000.00				-	
Date Applied:	01/13/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	02/07/2023 B23-00020	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHEI	D	
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	019254001012					
Contractor:	SELF			Phon	e:	
Assessor's Address:	567 LEUDINGHAUS RD, C	HEHALIS				
Site Address:	567 LEUDINGHAUS RD, C	HEHALIS				
Owner's Name:	COLLINS-FRIEDRICHS, BF	RIAN & JENNIFER	Fees: \$2,968.70	Status:	ISSUED	)
Valuation:	\$113,433.27		··· · ································			



	We	ekly Issue	d Permits	Print Date: 02/13/2023
Issued Date Range:	02/05/2023 to 02/11/202	3		
Department:	BUILDING			
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	01/13/2023 02/06/2023 MH23-00005	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE	
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - Double Wide			
Parcel #:	023698003005			
Contractor:				Phone:
Assessor's Address:	259 30 HALLIDAY RD, CENTRALIA	Ą		
Site Address:	259 30 HALLIDAY RD, CENTRALIA	Ą		
Owner's Name:	MAY-CHANG, JODY & MARIA		Fees: \$490.00	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$148,000.00			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	01/24/2023 02/10/2023 MH23-00006	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE	
Proj. Description:	MH Placement			
Parcel #:	021424015004			
Contractor:	WILSON, C T			Phone: 541-980-5711
Assessor's Address:	107 NIX LANE, CENTRALIA			
Site Address:	107 NIX LANE, CENTRALIA			
Owner's Name:	BLUFF INVEST LLC		Fees: \$490.00	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$10,000.00			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	01/25/2023 02/07/2023 B23-00043	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE,	DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence			
Parcel #:	020824011000			
Contractor:	C & C DEVELOPMENT CO'S INC			Phone: 360-508-1220
Assessor's Address:	1001 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS			
Site Address:	1001 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS			
Owner's Name:	COLE, AARON & SHIRLEEN		Fees: \$2,444.44	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$111,142.53		. ,	



	We	ekly Issued	d Permits		Print Date: 02/13/2023
Issued Date Range:	02/05/2023 <b>to</b> 02/11/202	3			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	01/26/2023 02/08/2023 B23-00047	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NO	N- RESIDE	NTIAL
Proj. Description:	Addition to existing garage 20 X 21				
Parcel #:	029519006000				
Contractor:				Phone	9:
Assessor's Address:	136 ALTA VISTA DR, MOSSYROCI	<			-
Site Address:	136 ALTA VISTA DR, MOSSYROCI				
Owner's Name:	KOST, SUSAN D	-			
Valuation:	\$4,473.00		Fees: \$247.38	Status:	ISSUED
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	01/31/2023 02/06/2023 B23-00057	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - SFR - 26 Squares				
Parcel #:	028519003000				
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phone	e: (360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	187 DEGOEDE DR, MOSSYROCK			1 Hork	. (000) 002-1204
Site Address:	187 DEGOEDE DR, MOSSYROCK				
Owner's Name:	ROSE M & ODEAN E ETL	•			
Valuation:	\$2,437.50		Fees: \$115.73	Status:	ISSUED
Date Applied:	01/31/2023	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO		
Date Issued: Permit #:	02/06/2023 B23-00061	Sub-Type:	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RE	SIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Remodel Second Floor SFR				
Parcel #:	017061000000				
Contractor:	CAMARENA'S CONSTRUCTION L	LC		Phone	e: 360-324-3395
Assessor's Address:	3400 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS				
Site Address:	3400 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS				
Owner's Name: Valuation:	STRNARD, ALEXANDRIA & MARC \$45,000.00	CHAND, JORDAN	Fees: \$1,431.42	Status:	ISSUED



		Weekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: (	02/13/2023
Issued Date Range:	02/05/2023 <b>to</b>	02/11/2023				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/03/2023 02/07/2023 MH23-00010	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - Doubl	e Wide				
Parcel #:	028529012000					
Contractor:				Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	230 MOSSYROCK RD	W, MOSSYROCK				
Site Address:	230 MOSSYROCK RD	W, MOSSYROCK				
Owner's Name:	DREAMMAKER INVES	STMENTS LLC	Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$140,140.00		·			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/03/2023 02/07/2023 MH23-00011	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - Doubl	e Wide				
Parcel #:	028529017000					
Contractor:				Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	238 MOSSYROCK RD	W, MOSSYROCK				
Site Address:	238 MOSSYROCK RD	W, MOSSYROCK				
Owner's Name:	DREAMMAKER INVES	STMENTS LLC	Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$159,665.00					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/03/2023 02/06/2023 MH23-00012	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT ADU - SINGLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MOBILE HOME PLACE	EMENT				
Parcel #:	025252001001					
Contractor:				Phor	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	139-A KOONS RD, MC	DSSYROCK				
Site Address:	139-A KOONS RD, MC	DSSYROCK				
Owner's Name:	MARKHOLT, JOE & SC	ANC	Fees: \$325.00	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$10,000.00					



	W	eekly Issu	ed Permits		Print Date: 02/13/2023
Issued Date Range:	02/05/2023 <b>to</b> 02/11/20	)23			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/03/2023 02/07/2023 MH23-00013	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE		
Proj. Description:	Mobile Home Placement				
Parcel #:	028228074000				
Contractor:				Phor	ie:
Assessor's Address:	165 ROCKRIDGE LN, TOLEDO				
Site Address:	165 ROCKRIDGE LN, TOLEDO				
Owner's Name:	ANDERSON, RICHARD		Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$25,400.00				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/07/2023 02/08/2023 B23-00075	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Reroof SFR 33 squares				
Parcel #:	018783004003				
Contractor:	SOLGEN POWER LLC			Phor	ne: 509-931-1663
Assessor's Address:	366 TWIN OAKS RD, ADNA				
Site Address:	366 TWIN OAKS RD, ADNA				
Owner's Name:	PHILLIPS, KEVIN & DEPUYE-PH	IILLIPS, MAR	Fees: \$134.11	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$3,093.75				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/09/2023 02/09/2023 B23-00084	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Lawnmower Shed - 7x78				
Parcel #:	008669021006				
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	630 AIRPORT WAY, MORTON				
Site Address:	630 AIRPORT WAY, MORTON				
Owner's Name:	PARLAY, LLC		Fees: \$205.23	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$2,500.00				



2/13/2023